
TERM DATES – SESSION 2020/2021 (revised June 2020) 
 
 
T1 commences (11 weeks) Monday 5th October 2020 

Christmas Break for Students Monday 21st December – Monday 4th January 

2021 

Student Support/Reflection Tuesday 5th – Friday 8th January 2021 

T1 continues (2 weeks) Monday 11th January 2021 

T1 ends Saturday 23rd January 2021 

Inter Term break Monday 25th –Friday 29th January 2021 

 

T2 commences (9 weeks) Monday 1st February 2021 

Spring Break for Students  Friday 2nd – Saturday 17th April 2021 

T2 continues (2 weeks) Monday 19th April 2021 

Student Support/Reflection Tuesday 4th – Friday 7th May 2021 

T2 continues (2 weeks) Monday 10th May 2021 

T2 ends Saturday 22nd May 2021 

Inter Term break Monday 24th– Friday 28th May 2021 

 

T3 commences (13 weeks) Tuesday 1st June 2021 

T3 ends Saturday 28th August 2021 

Inter Term break Monday 30th August – Friday 3rd Sept 2021 

 

Session 2021/22 

T1 commences Monday 6th September 2021 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
The University is closed on the following dates 

University Closed  Thursday 24th December 2020 – Monday 

4th January 2021 

Public Holiday - Good Friday   Friday 2nd April 2021 

Public Holiday – Easter Monday  Monday 5th April 2021 

Public Holiday – May Day  Monday 3rd May 2021 

Public Holiday - Spring Bank Holiday  Monday 31st May 2021 

 
Some programmes run outwith the designated term dates.  It is the responsibility of students to check the dates of their 
programme.  

 

Approved at Senate on 9th June 2020 


